

Misc. CrI. 460/2025
Deepika Bhadana Vs. State

25.05.2026

File taken up today as the file was inadvertently fixed for 24.05.2026, which was Sunday.

Present: None for the applicant.
Sh. Yogendra Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for the
State/respondent no. 1.

Put up for the purpose fixed on **06.06.2026**.

(HONEY)
ASJ-04 + Spl. Judge (NDPS),
South East District, Saket Court,
New Delhi /25.05.2026